Friday Feb. 7

Arrive in
Fuerteventura

Icebreaker at

=
(=)

8:45
9:00

9:00
9:45

9:45
10:30

10:30
11:00
11:00
11:45

11:45
12:30

12:30
14:00

14:00
16:30
16:30
17:00
17:00
17:45

17:45
19:00
19:00
20:30

Introduction
followed by “big
picture” talks
Liane Benning:
How to make or
break bonds
Andrew Putnis:
Coupled
dissolution and
precipitation
processes at
mineral-fluid
interfaces
Coffee break

Eric Oelkers:
Using
geochemistry to
solve global
problems
Sigurdur Gislason:
The global carbon
cycle in the
Anthropocene -
The big
questions?

Lunch

Networking
Coffee break

Fidel Grandia:
Underground
storage of waste
and energy:
Challenges from
very large scale
reactive transport
models

Intro to PhreeQC

Dinner

Complementary School 2 B: Developing research skills
Fuerteventura, 7 - 14 February 2014

Saturday Feb. 8 Sunday Feb. 9 D GEVATN
10

8:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
12:30

12:30
14:00
14:00
16:30

16:30
17:00

17:00
19:00

19:00
20:30

MINSC Mid-Term Review
ER: Complementary workshop 1: People and project management

Phreeqc

Coffee break

Phreeqc

Lunch

Networking

Coffee break

Intro to writing
workshop

Dinner

8:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
12:00

12:00
13:00
13:00
19:00

19:00
20:30

20:30

MINSC Mid
term review

Coffee break

MINSC MTR:
project
officer with
MINSC
fellows

Lunch

Visit to
desalination
plant

Dinner

Mgmt
meeting for
MINSC PIs

8:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
12:30

12:30
14:00
14:00
16:30

16:30
17:00

17:00
19:00

19:00
20:30

Tuesday Feb.

MINSC MTR:
presentations
by fellows
Coffee break

MINSC MTR

Lunch

Networking

Coffee break

Feedback on
MINSC oral
presentations
Dinner

Wednesday
Feb. 12
Writing
workshop

Coffee break

Writing
workshop

Lunch

Networking

Coffee break

Phreeqc

Dinner

Thursday
Feb. 13 Feb. 14
Writing Return
workshop home

Friday

Coffee break

Writing
workshop

Lunch

Networking

Coffee break

Phreeqc

Dinner



