## MINSC Mid-Term Review

## ER: Complementary workshop 1: People and project management Complementary School 2 B: Developing research skills Fuerteventura, 7 – 14 February 2014

Friday Feb. 7		Saturday Feb. 8		Sunday Feb. 9		Monday Feb.		Tuesday Feb.	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
						10		11	Feb. 12	Feb. 13	Feb. 14
	8:45 9:00	Introduction followed by "big picture" talks	8:30 10:00	Phreeqc	8:30 10:00	MINSC Mid term review	8:30 10:00	MINSC MTR: presentations by fellows	Writing workshop	Writing workshop	Return home
	9:00 9:45	Liane Benning: How to make or break bonds	10:00 10:30	Coffee break	10:00 10:30	Coffee break	10:00 10:30		Coffee break	Coffee break	
	9:45 10:30	Andrew Putnis: Coupled dissolution and precipitation processes at mineral-fluid interfaces	10:30 12:30	Phreeqc	10:30 12:00	MINSC MTR: project officer with MINSC fellows	10:30 12:30		Writing workshop	Writing workshop	
	10:30 11:00	Coffee break	12:30 14:00	Lunch	12:00 13:00	Lunch	12:30 14:00		Lunch	Lunch	
	11:00 11:45	Eric Oelkers: Using geochemistry to solve global problems	14:00 16:30	Networking	13:00 19:00	Visit to desalination plant	14:00 16:30		Networking	Networking	
	11:45 12:30	Sigurdur Gislason: The global carbon cycle in the Anthropocene – The big questions?	16:30 17:00	Coffee break	19:00 20:30	Dinner	16:30 17:00		Coffee break	Coffee break	
	12:30 14:00	Lunch	17:00 19:00	Intro to writing workshop	20:30	Mgmt meeting for MINSC PIs	17:00 19:00		Phreeqc	Phreeqc	
	14:00 16:30	Networking	19:00 20:30	Dinner			19:00 20:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
Arrive in Fuerteventura	16:30 17:00	Coffee break									
	17:00 17:45	Fidel Grandia: Underground storage of waste and energy: Challenges from very large scale reactive transport models									
Icebreaker at 18:00	17:45 19:00	Intro to PhreeQC									
Dinner at 19:00	19:00 20:30	Dinner									